
392 North Main Street
Crossville, Tennessee 38555City of Crossville

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 115-0069 Name: Downtown waterlines

Status:Type: Bids/Purchases Passed

File created: In control:2/13/2015 Call for Special Meeting

On agenda: Final action:2/19/2015 2/19/2015

Title: Discussion and action on downtown waterlines project

Sponsors: City Clerk

Indexes: Funds Budgeted

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2015-02-16 recommendation letter, 2. SRF-Tentative Award, 3. EG&G-Amendment No 4, 4. EG&G-
Amendment No 4 (Summary)

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approved as recommendedCall for Special Meeting2/19/2015 1 Pass

approved as recommendedCall for Special Meeting2/19/2015 1 Pass

Discussion and action on downtown waterlines project

SUMMARY:
Bids were received on February 12 for the waterlines for downtown. The low bid was

Ironwood Construction at $1,057,857, which is well within the construction budget. Construction time
is 180 days. The extra funds in the SRF loans for the waterline projects should allow us to do both
Brookhaven and Highland Lane.
A contract needs to be approved with EG&G for the construction administration and inspection
services.  They will be using ECE Services for inspection and testing services.
BUDGET ACCOUNT:  413-52390-934-034

NECESSARY COUNCIL ACTION: Award the bid for the downtown waterline project to Ironwood
Construction, pending approval from the funding agency. Approve contract with EG&G for
construction administration and inspection services.

City of Crossville Printed on 7/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

